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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Scalise483
West Valley

9.400 9.250 9.4009.300 37.350
2 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Millie Jenkins481
West Valley

9.450 9.150 9.4759.175 37.250
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Roses Newell464
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.475 8.9509.150 36.950
3 1T 3 5T 3 

3 

Faith Chow480
West Valley

9.125 9.250 9.0008.950 36.325
9 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Natalie Graham452
Accel

9.200 9.475 8.6258.650 35.950
4T 1T 6 10T 5 

5 

Megan Ashe478
West Valley

9.200 8.900 8.8508.900 35.850
4T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Tarika Vatturi472
Pacific West

9.200 9.175 8.7758.600 35.750
4T 5 7 8 7 

7 

Emma Thompson463
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.950 8.6258.450 35.175
7T 7 9T 10T 8 

8 

Hailey Swedberg457
Accel

9.050 8.650 8.6508.550 34.900
10 9 8 9 9 

9 

Natalie Kozlowski475
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.150 9.0758.450 34.525
11 10 9T 3 10 

10 

Abigail Miller454
Accel

9.150 7.425 8.9508.325 33.850
7T 11 11 5T 11 

11 
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